CORPUS CHRISTI PARISH
SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT

SPEX—2009-0008 (PARISH)
CENERAL NOTES. SPEX—2009-0012 (SCHOOL)

1. THE SITE (LIMITS OF APPLICATION) IS A PORTION OF THE PROPERTY LOCATED ON LOUDOUN COUNTY TAX MAP SPEX— 2009 - OO]' 8 <CONVENT)
' MCPI#24§—49—1020 AND IS CUR)RENTLY ZONED TR-1 UBF, AIRPORT IMPACT OVERLAY DISTRICT (Al) AND FLOODPLAIN SPEX_ 2009 — 001 4 (PUB LIC ROAD ACCESS)

OVERLAY DISTRICT (FOD) UNDER THE REVISED 1993 ZONING ORDINANCE.

2. BOUNDARY INFORMATION SHOWN FOR THE SITE WAS OBTAINED FROM BOUNDARY LINE ADJUSTMENT ON THE .
PROPERTIES OF STONE RIDGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Il, LLC PREPARED BY URBAN ENGINEERING LTD DATED ZONING REGULATIONS
OCTOBER 2008. THE LAST INSTRUMENT IN THE CHAIN OF TITLE CAN BE FOUND IN INSTRUMENT #200501190007352.
RECORDING OF THE SITE/LIMITS OF APPLICATION IS PENDING REVIEW OF BLAD 2008-0080. THE SITE/LIMITS OF

APPLICATION AREA MEASURES 17.9017 ACRES ACCORDING TO THIS PLAT. DULLES ELECTION DISTRICT LOUDOUN COUNTY, VIRGINIA TR_]_ Pg;iiiii{lgcgﬁl%ussESIDENTIAL ]_ (2_1700 & 5_701)

3. THE SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT ILLUSTRATES THE PROPOSED USE UNDER THE TR—1 UBF ZONING DISTRICT AS FOLLOWS:

CONSULTING

DEVELOPMENT OF A PARISH, RECTORY, CONVENT & K—8 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WITH ATHLETIC FIELDS. RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY — CHURCH, SYNAGOGUE, TEMPLE, OR MOSQUE WITH SEATING CAPACITY OF MORE THAN 300 IN
SANCTUARY OR MAIN ACTIVITY AREA, OR WITH ACCESSORY SCHOOLS, DAY CARE CENTERS WITH MORE THAN 50
4. DEVELOPMENT WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL REGULATIONS FOR THE TR—1 UBF ZONING DISTRICT OF THE CHILDREN, RECREATIONAL FACILITIES. ADDITIONAL REGULATIONS FOR SPECIFIC USES PER Z.0. SECTION 5-639. 5
REVISED 1993 ZONING ORDINANCE UNLESS MODIFIED. 3 e
GROUP LIVING — MONASTERY OR CONVENT. ADDITIONAL REGULATIONS FOR SPECIFIC USES PER Z.0. SECTION 5-656. g S
5. TOPOGRAPHIC DATA AS CONTAINED HEREIN WAS OBTAINED FROM LOUDOUN COUNTY MAPPING DEPARTMENT. THERE 5 R S =
ARE NO STEEP OR MODERATE STEEP SLOPES LOCATED ON THE SITE. EDUCATION — SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE, HIGH), FOR MORE THAN 15 PUPILS. (r:D» w é = g
w <]
£ - o 2 o
6. SOILS INFORMATION SHOWN IS FROM LOUDOUN COUNTY PCT MAPS 246 & 247. MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 40 FEET 2 g S g g
) Hh = 8 2
7. THERE IS NO MAJOR OR MINOR FLOODPLAIN LOCATED ON THE SITE. YARDS: (AS REQUIRED BY REGULATIONS FOR SPECIFIC USES — SEE BELOW) S 27 E 3
§ 3 5 g &
8. THE SITE IS SUBJECT TO NO KNOWN FEDERAL OR STATE PERMITS THAT WILL LIMIT ITS DEVELOPMENT. ]O&/\f £ <§ 2 ‘g E
O o o
m ~ E )
9. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO CURRENT LOUDOUN COUNTY, LCSA, AND VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF A7, .
TRANSPORTATION STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. OS@P& RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY USES CHURCH, SYNAGOGUE,
10. PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER SERVICES ARE TO BE PROVIDED PER LOUDOUN WATER PROJECT NUMBER 2007—0067. NO LV)» TEMPLE, MOSQUE (5_639)
WELLS OR DRAINFIELDS EXIST ON THE SITE. - Op SITE SIZE 20 ACRES MIN. (300+ SEATS WITH ACCESSORY USES)
x\\\ : . + <C
11. REQUIRED STORM WATER MANAGEMENT WILL BE PROVIDED ON-SITE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT AND OFF—SITE BY A & 57 SITE MAXIMUM FAR: 0.20 FAR =
PROPOSED POND PER ACTIVE CPAP 2008-0106. STORAGE YARDS: 10% OF THE TOTAL AREA OF THE PRINCIPAL STRUCTURE O
12. ALL SIGNAGE WILL COMPLY WITH SECTION 5—652.A.4 AND 5-1200 OF THE REVISED 1993 ZONING ORDINANCE. A (LIMITS OF SETBACKS FROM LOT LINES (ALL USES AND STRUCTURES): D_:
SEPARATE ZONING PERMIT IS REQUIRED. APPLICATION) BUILDINGS: 25 FEET MIN >
13. ALL SITE LIGHTING WILL COMPLY WITH SECTION 5-652 AND 5-1504 OF THE REVISED 1993 ZONING ORDINANCE. Westport PARKING: 50 FEET MIN. m -
BUILDING AND SITE LIGHTING WILL COMPLY WITH SECTION 5-1504 AND BE PROVIDED WITHIN THE ARCHITECTURALS (PRELIMINARY APPROVAL) CHILD CARE FACILITIES (PER 2.0, SEC. 5-609) N ﬁ
SUBMITTED FOR BUILDING PERMITS. : .0. SEC. 5- =
_ f— D)
14. LANDSCAPING AND BUFFERING SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTIONS 5-653, 5-1300 AND 5-1400 OF THE LANDSCAPING/ BUFFERING/ SCREENING (PR Z.0. SEC. 5-653) = 3
REVISED 1993 ZONING ORDINANCE. O
15. A PHASE | ARCHEOLOGICAL SURVEY FOR PRAIRIE PROPERTY WAS PREPARED BY KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., DATED ROADS/" ACCESS: L Z =
OCTOBER, 2004 REVEALED THAT NO ARCHEOLOGICAL SITES EXIST ON THE PROPERTY. Marrwood 5 GEN. ACCESS STANDARDS: (PER Z.0. SEC. 5-654) A, © 3
dhjpvat 5 g NUMBER OF ACCESS POINTS 2 MAX. (NOT INCLUDING EMERGENCY ., O
X7 . .
16. NO WETLANDS EXIST ON THE SITE PER US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS JURISDICTIONAL DETERMINATION #04—R2852 FUTURE TALL_ CEDARS_ PARKWAY | (PRELIMINARY APPROVAL) & ( ) E— S
FOR PRAIRIE SITE APPROVED SEPTEMBER 13, 2004 < PARKING: —_
[ — B~ = 3
17. A FOREST MANAGEMENT PLAN AND COVER TYPE MAP TITLED PRAIRIE WAS PREPARED BY ZIMAR AND ASSOCIATES, GENERAL: (PER Z.0. SEC. 5-1102) N O 9
INC. FOR STONE RIDGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, DATED SEPTEMBER 14, 2004. SURFACE: ALL PARKING AREAS SHALL USE DUST FREE SURFACING PER FSM. <
18. A TRAFFIC STUDY WAS PREPARED BY M. J. WELLS AND ASSOCIATES, INC., DATED FEBRUARY 24, 2009. REORAES D: =]
FUTURE EXTERIOR LIGHTING: (PER Z.0. SEC. 5-652(A))
19. THERE ARE NO KNOWN FUEL STORAGE OR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS LOCATED ON SITE. LOUDBUN WATER : [ : 3
L TANK SITE —
& LANDSCAPING STANDARDS FOR SPECIFIC USES (5—653) O < O
STING
O TAIT o5 T SETBACKS OR YARDS ADJACENT TO CERTAIN SIZE LOTS: O P_:
2 ARKWay A MINIMUM OF THE FIRST 50 FEET OF SETBACK OR YARD AREA ADJACENT TO ANY EXISTING LOT FOUR U =3 »n
3 (4) ACRES OR LESS IN SIZE THAT CONTAINS A HOUSE WITHIN 300 FEET OF THE ADJACENT PROPERTY D A, o
S LINE SHALL BE LANDSCAPED AND SCREENED WITH SOLID FENCING AND/OR LANDSCAPED AREA THAT N
= Store' Ridge PROVIDES YEAR—ROUND SCREENING AND IS EQUIVALENT TO A TYPE THREE (3) BUFFER YARD (SECTION am pd
Westport 3 Wost 5-1400). THE USE OF NATURAL TOPOGRAPHY, VEGETATION, AND TREES THAT PROVIDE SCREENING AT O
(PRELIMINARY APPROVAL) = THE DENSITY, DEPTH AND HEIGHT OF THE TYPE THREE (3) BUFFER YARD SHALL BE CREDITED TOWARDS D: —
S —(APPROVED)
9 THIS TYPE THREE (3) BUFFER YARD REQUIREMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 5-1409(E). O (Ll.j
58]
Z . 1
= PARKING AREAS: ) L|_|
I PARKING AREAS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH 1 CANOPY TREE PER EACH 10 PARKING OR 2 LOADING N
SPACES FOR OFF—STREET PARKING AREAS AND o
CB Siith NORT SERVICE AREAS FOR LOADING AND UNLOADING. THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR MAY WAIVE, REDUCE _
Egéplgovéb) ST Rt AND,/OR MODIFY THESE TREE PLANTING REQUIREMENTS IF IN —
Sy HIS/HER OPINION THE TOPOGRAPHY OR EXISTING VEGETATION ADEQUATELY SCREENS SUCH PARKING 8

AREAS FROM ADJACENT PROPERTIES.

SCREENING OF OUTDOOR STORAGE AND YARDS.

OUTDOOR STORAGE AND STORAGE YARDS SHALL BE SCREENED TO MINIMIZE VISIBILITY FROM ADJACENT
V][CIN][TY \/ AP PUBLIC ROADS AND ADJACENT SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED USES BY SIX (6) CANOPY TREES PER ONE
HUNDRED (100) LINEAL FEET OF PERIMETER OF STORAGE AREA.

1"=1000’
ROAD ACCESS STANDARDS FOR SPECIFIC USES (5—654)
ROADS WITH MORE THAN 600 AVERAGE GENERATED DAILY VEHICLE TRIPS:
ON-SITE PRIVATE ROAD CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS FSM CHAPTER 4, TABLE 1, TYPE A1 ROADWAY
OWNER PUBLIC ROAD ACCESS — PUBLIC PAVED ROADS SPECIAL EXCEPTION REVIEW REQUIRED (SEC. 6-1300)

STONE RIDGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT II LLC

PLAN STATUS

C/0 VAN METRE COMPANIES CONVENT OR MONASTERY (5-656) #/01/09] REV._PER _CHECKLIT

5252 LYNGATE COURT (IF DIFFERENT FROM RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY USES — ZO SEC. 5-639)
BURKE, VA 22015 INTENSITY /CHARACTER: LEVEL | — SMALL SCALE
LOT SIZE: 5 ACRES MIN.
NO. OF RESIDENTS: 4-10 RESIDENTS
SIZE OF USE: MAX. 0.04 FAR

APPLICANT MINIMUM YARD STANDARDS 50 FEET MIN. ALL LOT LINES (LEVEL I)
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF ARLINGTON DATE | DESCRIPTION

BR
200 NORTH GLEBE STREET, SUITE 704 DESIGN | DRAWN | CHKD
ARLINGTON, VA 22203 SHEET INDEX SCALE 1 AS SHOWN
(703) 841-2572 1. COVER SHEET JOB No.  5171-01-001

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS DATE FEBRUARY 27, 2009
3. SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT FILE No. 5171-D-ZP—001

1 o 3

Cad file name: P:\5171 — Catholic Diocese\5171—-01—001 (PLN)\Planning\SPEX\sheets\1—cover.dwg



] e : 248

S S SOILS DESCRIPTIONS

. 71B = // ST .
. . : | RS N —— s ‘. e Y TYPE NAME GROUP SLOPE CLASS _HYDRIC_SOILS
g : 78A ' pUUA I N Y y —— 108 MONGLE LOAM D 0-7% VW YES 4
f ' : . . . > 178 MIDDLEBURG SILT LOAM B 1-7% i w NO
| ; i 3 . 20C PURCELLVILLE AND TANKERVILLE SOILS B 7-15% IR NO
: 76B , , b 228 PURCELLVILLE-SWAMPOODLE COMPLEX B 2-7% I WP NO =
. ] : : 1 238 PURCELLVILLE SILT LOAM B 2-7% | NO
n A - " . R Wk 388 SWAMPOODLE SILT LOAM c 1-7% vV WP YES
emEe : s 78A ] , 288 EUBANKS LOAM B 2-7% | NO =
I S W e g N == 74B " DENOTES SoL TWE
. s F3 .. N N 8 . .
s ' . . '.. 78A \\\\ : . , g . :
: ' : X , g K THE SUBJECT DEVELOPEMENT DOES CONTAIN CLASS fll AND OR
D e : S .- CLASS IV SOILS, PER THE LASTEST COUNTY SOILS MAP AND AS
: > N\ | Treeeer . IDENTIFIED BY THE INTERPRETIVE GUIDE TO THE USE OF SOILS w
, ‘ el : MAP, LOUDOUN COUNTY VIRGINIA.
I ] : 4 \ : T 78A -
M N S A S S vl I S \ | i O U T e PEARSON, e’ .
+ K785 n b " . : Lo : Y| FRANK& FLORA /)% \'\ e N : =
: ; - i, - [PIN: 246-10-3464 /)" St | ; :
P r ' CHURCH_ROAD LMTD 350.S WASHINGTON 4 - | ySE:/ RESIDENTIAL , I \ A : 748 VE GE TATIVE COVER TYPE
DSt o . Pl 246-19-7273° | IONE TRIUBF . = , ) : (@
, 3 7 = - " Instrument ID: 200812040070805 | ' ' :
: : 768 y Lt ZONE: (TRIUBF ' \ COVER TYPE T
3 : . Usk: SUBURBAN' SINGLEFAM YOUNG MATURE TO MATURE BOTTOMLAND AND MIXED HARDWOODS BETWEEN
' T r - -~ =7 TU71B . 12"-24" DBH. 9
LT 79A : ' ; ' \

; COVER TYPE 2
EARLY SUCCESSIONAL FOREST CONTAINING IMMATURE TO YOUNG MATURE

MATTARE .~ / PIONEER TREE SPECIES, PRIMARILY EASTERN RED CEDAR,BETWEEN 4"—10" DBH.

C . MARY-& RARKT .
© PN 247-40=6834 - -

~ Z T e S/ it VA vLe
/s : R </ PIN: 246+17-578)

: | : . ‘ ~CT9A /% ) J ) . :
'] : r : DEYECOPMENT ‘ - . =
. ] , . p 768 + TUTURE WESTPORT-DESELOPMENT_ ) / . 2

USE: R NTIAL COVER TYPE 3

TYPE EXISTS PRIMARILY AS DISTURBED EDGE.

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.

1S
S
: X : F 4 . K N  ZONE: TRIUBE i o ) o S 5
: | p 3 : : £ USE: RESIDENTIAL K ) //,r./\ JONE:/ SR1UBF . YOUNG MATU"RE T? MATURE VIRGINIA PINE WITH INTERSPERSED HARDWOODS |_u g £ ?%'
: 3 \ : 79A - R . 5 | , s A . 5 BETWEEN 10°-16" DBH. w o 2 2
\\1_4:.5\ : . I e 3+ . N =+ | Tz 2 iRty g § g
- 2 . P F - .,° S i = A e % - . . 3 5 S £
S — 3 , ] P - : | — A Xy~ - e COVER TYPE 4 =~ & 2
'\ : . \\ : 3 o . : : / ///T/j w <\ _O_ O _ 0O OO ¢ OO _O_Y¥ WN| e N —— UNEVEN—AGED TRANSITIONAL FOREST CONTAINING PRIMARILY EARLY i_’c_) E g 3
RS ! e e e e e { SUCCESSIONAL PIONEER TREE SPECIES BETWEEN 6°—14”" DBH. THIS COVER (,3) _;53 8 g
- & g 3
& 3 Z o

738 \ '-:/\TéLL VAV P

CQURSEN
DEAN & MELISSA
PIN: 246-19-0508

. PING247-46-7281, £, , USE-RESIDENTIAL
L FUTUR,E.. wZESJFijT%[l)JEB\/FELoPL{ENT i LR EREIRA. AGUENID A ZONE: TR1UBF
\ USE: M”AL S o BN\ ] &.PAULA C R/S |\ PEREIRA, ARMENID, A
= e : N1 247486681\ & PAULA.C R/
L 7NGLE FA :

COVER TYPE 5
OPEN FIELD AREA CONTAINING A FEW SCATTERED EARLY SUCCESSIONAL PIONEER
TREE SPECIES.

o “\’/

ST(QRIDGE SOMMUNITY: DEV 1l LLC

PIN: 247-47-9865

ZONE: R1UBF - 73B
USE SINGLE FAM

-~
-~

MOON GLADE FARM LC
PIN: 203-15+3714:
USE: COMMERCIAL/INDUST
ZONE: TR1UBF,/CLI -

- . ;

7

/X{%"""" N 77C3 ; 7on CRY z
\ \ Desld o w COVGI Tvpe 2

/| o "\
XK ST > STONE RIDGE, GOMMUNITY DEV i LI§

i

LOUDOUN COUNTY, VIRGINIA

.
.

o | N 7027000 s W 3027000

E 11743500 * £ 1160000

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

EXISTING CONDITIONS
DULLES ELECTION DISTRICT

CORPUS CHRISTI PARISH

e /Nt i SRR . ) L PN 247-49-1020 - A - 77C3 %
HARRIS, GREGORY JOHN TRUSTEE - AT \ 0BA . 7 + o lAstrument 1D; 200407300079105 3 |+ - < D4 "
") PIN: 2474749909 S RN . SO ' 7R TRIUBE () T - Cover [ype 2
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73B

79A
ISAACHSEN; BRUCE & ERIN KENNA R/S
t < PIN: 247-38-4737

NG ZONE: TR1UBF

USE: SINGLE A

AMERICA, DAVID L
; PIN: ‘247374305
. = 7 TONE= TR1UBF ;
et ) JUSE: SINGLE FAM S

LEGEND

258 EXISTING TWO FOOT CONTOUR

73B
260 EXISTING TEN FOOT CONTOUR

=7 MATTARE,

STOME/RIBGE, COMMUNITY DEV-IILLC
“7IPING 247-28-4151 " - ..
USE/ FARM ™,

ZONE: TRIUBF_

— - - - —— EXISTING WETLANDS

- - BOUNDARY

PLAN STATUS
RIGHT OF WAY 4/01/09|REV. PER CHECKLIST

76C

14B

EXISTING FENCE

EXISTING WOODS LINE

. oo y : 7 / '/ y | e 3
° o, / V4 g J e
= o <8 * . / A § /o 4 X &
4 o = b, 3 P .
. 1 ~ ° R N s .
’ . 3 3 [/~ 2] 3 .
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- ~.. 4 [ ~< »
= 2, X B / / P < ‘ WETLAND
: o . N 2 / L > .
i : o K veet” PN N $ L ¢
< N . - o,
2 A . M I P TIRR . ® . .
.

| | MAJOR FLOORPLAIN

.......

. . [ | MINOR FLOODPLAIN

. . BR .
NSy -',. 74B DENOTES SOIL TYPE DESIGN | DRAWN | CHKD

------- SCALE 1 1"=200"
JOB No. 5171-01-001

ﬂﬂ HH DATE FEBRUARY 27, 2009

FILE No. 5171-D-ZP-001

2 o 3

SHEET

Cad file name: P:\5171 — Catholic Diocese\5171—-01—001 (PLN)\Planning\SPEX\sheets\2—condition.dwg



N 7028500
E 11750000

ARCOLA \SCHOOL
APPROVED SPEX 2008-0021

APPROVED-BUS LOOP [CONFIGURATION (SPEX 2008-+0021)
EXISTING BUS LOOP TO BE REMOVED (SPEX' 2008-0021)

S !
0o

LOADING &
DROP—OFF SPACES

ECAL Evey,

7ﬁ§7

ROW DEDICATION
PER PENDING BLAD

9

FUTURE ROAD ALIGNMENTS
ACTIVE CPAP 2008-0106

!
T2
- et
‘{‘.\-.\‘a\“"‘
25O
AT
T\ — —

SANITARY /SEWER AND WATER
‘ ACCESS PER LCSA #2007-0067
‘l

/ \

_

75 BUILDING SETBACK
57 PARKING SETBACK

I
-

\ / __/ ." 75 BULDNG SETBACK
/ , T . .
Q 3 : 50' PARKING SETBACK \/\\J
MARRWOOD AT STONE RIDGE 7
APPROVED SBPL 2007-0013 % ’_-' (___ PossBLE SWM/BMP
/ :
./.. I v )
7 / REVISED SWM POND
i i TO SERVE PORTION OF
i =~ CORPUS CHRISTI SITE
-\ i PER ACTIVE CPAP 2008-0106
JF \ .' N 7027000 N 70277000
\ | E 11749500 E 11760000

1124.00

SITE TABULATIONS

TR—1 TRANSITIONAL RESIDENTIAL — 1 (2-1700 & 5-701)

REQUIRED PROVIDED

BUILDING HEIGHT: 40 FEET MAX. 40 FEET MAX.
(NOT INCLUDING
TOWER/STEEPLE)

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY USE — CHURCH (5-639)

REQUIRED PROVIDED

SITE SIZE: 20 ACRES MIN. 17.90 ACRES*

FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR) 0.20 MAX. (155,944 SF @ 17.90 ACRES) 155,944 SF

ACCESS POINTS 2 MAX. 2 SPACES

(NOT INCLUDING
EMERGENCY)

* TO BE ADMINISTRATIVELY MODIFIED BY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR PER Z.0. SEC. 5-639.H.

CONVENT OR MONASTERY (5-656)
LEVEL | — SMALL SCALE

REQUIRED PROVIDED

LOT SIZE: S ACRES MIN. 17.90 ACRES

50" BUFFER REQUJREMENT PER

/0 SEC. 5—6353.A TO BE PROVIDED
USING EXISTING VEGETATION &
SUPPLEMENTAL PLANTINGS AS "NEEDED

NUMBER OF RESIDENTS: 4-10 RESIDENTS 4-10 RESIDENTS

PARKING TABULATIONS

PLACES OF WORSHIP REQUIRED PROVIDED*
PARKING SPACES: 0.25/PERSON IN PERMITTED OCCUPANCY 494 SPACES
N 7028000 LOADING SPACES: 1/100,000 SF GFA UP TO 500,000 SF + AS REQUIRED
C e 1/200,000 SF THEREAFTER
CONGREGATE_HOUSING
PARKING  SPACES: .25/RESIDENT + 1.5/DAY SHIFT EMPLOYEE AS REQUIRED
.2/PERSON IN LICENSED CAPACITY +
1/EMPLOYEE NOT RESIDING ON THE PREMISES
LOADING SPACES: NONE NONE
EDUCATION
PARKING SPACES: 1/CLASSROOM AND OTHER ROOM USED BY AS REQUIRED
STUDENTS PLUS .2/STUDENT OVER DRIVING AGE
LOADING SPACES: 1/100,000 SF GFA AS REQUIRED

* SHARED PARKING AND LOADING WILL BE UTILIZED DUE TO OCCUPANCY OF PRINCIPAL USES AT
DIFFERENT TIMES OF DAY AND WEEK AS PERMITTED BY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR PER Z.0. SEC.
S5—1102.F.

MAGNETIC
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Q 258 EXISTING TWO FOOT CONTOUR
—
260 EXISTING TEN FOOT CONTOUR

EXISTING WETLANDS

BOUNDARY

RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING FENCE

EXISTING WOODS LINE

WETLAND

| MAJOR FLOORPLAIN

MINOR FLOODPLAIN

HYDRIC SOILS

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.

101 South Street, S. E.
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Bowman

CONSULTING

Leesburg, Virginia 20175
www.bowmanconsulting.com
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DULLES ELECTION DISTRICT

© Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.

LOUDOUN COUNTY, VIRGINIA

PLAN STATUS

1701709

REV. PER CHECKLIST

DATE

DESCRIPTION

SMP
DESIGN

CW KN
DRAWN | CHKD

SCALE

H: ” ’
v, 1'=30

JOB No.

5171-01-001

DATE FEBRUARY 27, 2009

FILE No. 5171-D-ZP-001

SHEET

3 o 3
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